
0442 SGJ

1050 SWE

1620 MVL

2348 MVL

0638 SGJ

2012 MVL

1828 SWE

1845 SWE

1856 MVL

2001 SWE

0046 SWE

0692 SWE

0856 SGJ

0869 SWE VARELAS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3210.00

RANSOM, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: 

$10400.00

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AngelaDowney)

DISMISSAL PENDING

WATKINS, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2870.00

SCOTT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1049.00

CHRISTIAN, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2955.00

BOLDEN, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1099.06

MCCLURE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: 

$14364.00

JACKSON, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4402.93

BARRIENTOS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4685.66

DAW, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1445.50

COX, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2804.00

HARRIS-AGERS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $469.00

WALKER, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2734.00

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BARRETT, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $584.00 Paid Current

(AngelaDowney)



0884 SWE

1154 SWE

1156 SGJ

0739 SWE

1553 SWE

2644 MVL

2996 SGJ

1872 SWE

2402 SWE

1164 MVL

0649 MVL

0405 MVL

2974 MVL

1627 SGJ NORFLEET, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5138.99

HILL, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $433.05

JACKSON, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1628.84

COMBS, C LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2200.00

LEYVA, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5084.00

HICKS III, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1380.00

EASTER, P GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5120.00

WASHINGTON JR, G GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2937.72

LACY, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $7442.00

WEBBER, S GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4734.00

BOND, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2220.30

WALKER, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4600.00

FEARS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2980.00

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

FELICIANO, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4200.00



0452 SGJ

0570 SWE

1134 MVL

1193 MVL

3749 SGJ

0698 SWE

2315 SGJ

0042 SGJ

1082 SWE

1638 SWE

0052 SWE

0194 MVL

Recd Resp filed on 9/18/2023 and 

matter set for 10/5/2023 spl;

JOHNSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $630.00

LEE-NOLES, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2952.00 Response to NOI

(StacyLipsey)

LOMAS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $804.00

GITONGA, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $420.00

WADE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1218.75

MILLER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: 

$15936.00

JONES, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5624.50

ESCALANTE, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4545.00

BURNS JR, I LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: 

$13050.00

$460.00 moneygram dated 8/31/23; 

Per DA, remaining amt still pending - 

AD 8/31/23;

Per Tara docket email comment, 

pass to 9/28 - AD 8/31/23

EDMONDS, O LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4820.00

IRVIN, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $854.00

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NELSON, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5300.00 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AngelaDowney)

DISMISSAL PENDING



0852 SGJ

1866 MVL

1867 MVL

2413 SWE

0019 SGJ

0249 MVL

0435 MVL

0605 MVL

0660 MVL

0874 SGJ

0910 SGJ

0953 SWE

1062 MVL COX, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2442.00

BROWN, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $630.00

LIGGINS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1318.00 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AngelaDowney)

DISMISSAL PENDING

VANN, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $610.00 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AngelaDowney)

DISMISSAL PENDING

CISNEROS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $6186.00

WYATT, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1150.00 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AngelaDowney)

DANIELE, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5200.00

ROSS, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1610.00

LEIJA, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2370.00

THOMAS, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2327.00

ALLEN, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1562.00

VIELMAN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $886.00

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HUNT, V LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $740.00



1155 SGJ

1172 SWE

1830 SWE

0224 MVL

1372 MVL

0051 SWE

0963 SGJ

1837 MVL

0656 MVL

0623 SWE

2217 SWE

0362 SWE

0344 SGJ

2239 SGJ RUIZ, L WAJDA & 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3950.00

TOBAR, G VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3377.00

WILLIAMS, J TRUMAN E COE 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $795.00

PHILLIPS, T TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $470.00

MCCARVER, L THE WRIGHT 

FIRM LLP

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $710.64

FLORES, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5350.00

HERNANDEZ, D RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4917.00

CARTER, R RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3732.00

ARENAS SR, D RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3322.00

RIOS, P RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2620.00

GOODEN JACKSON, G RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $4082.00

BRUNO-ECHAVES, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5400.00

WHITAKER, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $3790.00

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NEWSOME, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: 

$12060.00



2208 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:68

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at  8:40 am

NOI $$ Docket
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    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOKISCH, P WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $8640.00 Response to NOI

(StacyLipsey)

Recd Resp filed on 9/13/2023 spl; 

Recd NOH setting matter for 

10/5/2023 spl;


