Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
0442	SGJ	BARRETT, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$584.00	Paid Current (AngelaDowney)
1050	SWE	WALKER, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2734.00	
1620	MVL	HARRIS-AGERS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$469.00	
2348	MVL	COX, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2804.00	
0638	SGJ	DAW, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1445.50	
2012	MVL	BARRIENTOS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4685.66	
1828	SWE	JACKSON, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4402.93	
1845	SWE	MCCLURE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$14364.00	
1856	MVL	BOLDEN, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1099.06	
2001	SWE	CHRISTIAN, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2955.00	
0046	SWE	SCOTT, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1049.00	
0692	SWE	WATKINS, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2870.00	
0856	SGJ	RANSOM, B DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$10400.00	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
0869	SWE	VARELAS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3210.00	

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
0884	SWE	FELICIANO, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4200.00
1154	SWE	FEARS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2980.00
1156	SGJ	WALKER, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4600.00
0739	SWE	BOND, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2220.30
1553	SWE	WEBBER, S	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4734.00
2644	MVL	LACY, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$7442.00
2996	SGJ	WASHINGTON JR, G	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2937.72
1872	SWE	EASTER, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5120.00
2402	SWE	HICKS III, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1380.00
1164	MVL	LEYVA, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5084.00
0649	MVL	COMBS, C	LAWRENCE HERRERA	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2200.00
0405	MVL	JACKSON, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1628.84
2974	MVL	HILL, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$433.05
1627	SGJ	NORFLEET, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5138.99

Case			Time Description Disposition				
)452	SGJ	NELSON, F DISMISSAL PENDING	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5300.00	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)	
0570	SWE	IRVIN, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$854.00		\$460.00 moneygram dated 8/31/23; Per DA, remaining amt still pending - AD 8/31/23; Per Tara docket email comment, pass to 9/28 - AD 8/31/23
1134	MVL	EDMONDS, O	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4820.00		
1193	MVL	BURNS JR, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$13050.00		
3749	SGJ	ESCALANTE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4545.00		
0698	SWE	JONES, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5624.50		
2315	SGJ	MILLER, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$15936.00		
0042	SGJ	WADE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1218.75		
1082	SWE	GITONGA, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$420.00		
1638	SWE	LOMAS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$804.00		
052	SWE	LEE-NOLES, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2952.00	Response to NOI (StacyLipsey)	Recd Resp filed on 9/18/2023 and matter set for 10/5/2023 spl;
0194	MVL	JOHNSON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$630.00		

		•	Time Description Disposition	•	
0852	SGJ	HUNT, V	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$740.00
1866	MVL	VIELMAN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$886.00
1867	MVL	ALLEN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1562.00
2413	SWE	THOMAS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2327.00
0019	SGJ	LEIJA, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2370.00
0249	MVL	ROSS, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1610.00
0435	MVL	DANIELE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5200.00
0605	MVL	WYATT, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1150.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
0660	MVL	CISNEROS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$6186.00
0874	SGJ	VANN, R DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$610.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
0910	SGJ	LIGGINS, C DISMISSAL PENDING	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$1318.00 Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AngelaDowney)
0953	SWE	BROWN, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$630.00
1062	MVL	COX, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$2442.00

		,	Time Description Disposition	•	
155	SGJ	NEWSOME, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$12060.00
172	SWE	WHITAKER, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3790.00
830	SWE	BRUNO-ECHAVES, J	LOBUE LAW PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$5400.00
)224	MVL	GOODEN JACKSON, G	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4082.00
372	MVL	RIOS, P	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2620.00
051	SWE	ARENAS SR, D	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3322.00
963	SGJ	CARTER, R	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3732.00
837	MVL	HERNANDEZ, D	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$4917.00
656	MVL	FLORES, A	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5350.00
)623	SWE	MCCARVER, L	THE WRIGHT FIRM LLP	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$710.64
2217	SWE	PHILLIPS, T	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$470.00
362	SWE	WILLIAMS, J	TRUMAN E COE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$795.00
344	SGJ	TOBAR, G	VICKI K MCCARTHY	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3377.00
239	SGJ	RUIZ, L	WAJDA & ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$3950.00

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 28, 2023

Judge Deb	tor Debtor Oppo:	sing Matter Matter			
Case Code	Name Attorney	Attorney Time Description	Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2208 SWE	JOKISCH, P	WARREN AND	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; DIq Amt: \$8640.00 Response to NOI	Recd Resp filed on 9/13/2023 spl;
		MIGLIACCIO LLP		(StacyLipsey)	Recd NOH setting matter for
					10/5/2023 spl·

Total # Case on Docket:68

Printed: Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 8:40 am